
Distinguished Surety Partner Agents
Connecticut
AA Plus Bonding Services, LLC
Steve Wagner
swagner@aaplusbonding.com
(860) 470-3344

Arthur J Gallagher Risk Management
Services, LLC [CT]
Craig Meeker
craig_Meeker@ajg.com
(860) 418-5325

Metayer Bonding Associates LLC
Mike Metayer
mmetayer@mbasurety.com
(860) 676-9402

World Insurance Associates Inc.- West
Hartford, CT(The Watts Group)
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(860) 372-4106

Delaware
Anderson & Catania Surety Bonds &
Services LLC
Joe Catania
jcatania@acsurety.com
(302) 762-7599

The Bond Agency
Katelyn Foltz
kfoltz@bondagency.com
(302) 222-3400

Florida
AssuredPartners of Florida LLC
Mike Dannenhauer
miked@fivecounty.us
(239) 939-1400

Brown & Brown Insurance Services INC
Emily Nagel
emily.nagel@bbrown.com
(503)790-9346

Falco Holdings, Inc DBA Fallace
Insurance Agency
John Fallace
john@fallaceinsurance.com
(321) 951-3200

World Insurance Associates LLC -
Winter Park, FL
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(407) 679-8181

Louisiana
World Insurance Associates LLC-
Matairie, LA
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(504) 455-4545

Massachusetts
AA Dority Company Inc.
Jim Crawford
phil@aadority.com
(617) 523-2935

Arthur J Gallagher Risk Management
Services, LLC 
Ellen Young
ellen_young@ajg.com
(508) 620-3421
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Distinguished Surety Partner Agents
Massachusetts Continued
The Baldwin Group Southeast, LLC 
DBA Rogergray
David Robinson, Regional President
david.robinson@baldwin.com
(508) 258-2152

HUB International New England, LLC
Amanda Keaveney
amanda.keaveney@hubinternational.com
(978) 657-5100

J J Lane Insurance Agency Inc.
Joe Lane
joelane@morseins.com
(508) 219-4329

JF McDonald Insurance Agency, Inc.
Eliza Morog & Jackie Buccigross
jbuccigross@jfmbonds.com
(781) 682-9999

Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC
Cherly Hooper
cheryl.hooper@MarshMMA.com
(508) 595-7945

Surety Bond Professionals Inc.
Mark Leskanic
mark@suretybondprofessionals.com
(781) 559-0568

World Insurance Associates LLC-
Waltham, MA (Eastern States)
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(781) 642-9000

North Carolina
World Insurance Associates LLC-
Charlotte, NC
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(980) 406-5984

New Hampshire
King Risk Partners, LLC
Will Infantine
will.infantine@king_insurance.com
(603) 296-0358

New Jersey
World Insurance Associates LLC-
Carlstadt, NJ
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(201) 438-7500

World Insurance Associates LLC-
Iselin, NJ
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(732) 549-2222

New York
Arthur J Gallagher Risk Management
Services, LLC
Jesse Champagne
jesse_champagne@ajg.com
(315) 884-0821

Bradley Parker
Susan Hammel
(631) 981-7600
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Distinguished Surety Partner Agents
New York Continued
Brown & Brown Insurance Services INC
Dean Hitt
dean.hitt@bbrown.com
(315) 474-3374

Fox Mountail Consulting Inc.
Rob Moore
rob@fmcny.net
(917) 359-7644

Haylor, Freyer & Coon, Inc.
Anto Almasian
aalmasian@haylor.com
(315) 451-1500

James Freyer
jfreyer@haylor.com
(315) 451-1500

IOA Agency of America
Mike Tresidder
michael.tresidder@ioausa.com
(315) 428-1135

Lawley LLC
Brad Hall
bhall@lawleyinsurance.com
(716) 849-8618

Reagan Companies
Fran Lowther
fran.lowther@ReaganCompanies.com
(315) 673-2094

Pennsylvania
Seubert & Associates Inc.
Will Chapman
wchapman@seubert.com
(412) 734-4900

RSC Insurance Brokerage Inc.
Risk Strategies / Mahorsky Group
Richard Dobbs
rdobbs@risk-strategies.com
(215) 536-0253

The Hilb Group of Maryland LLC
Mike Sweet
msweet@wscbond.com
(484) 459-9550

The Hilb Group of Maryland LLC -
(formerly Oak Ridge Surety)
Martin Hellman
martin.hellman@oakridgesurety.com
(610) 701-8699

Rhode Island
World Insurance Associates LLC-East
Greenwich, RI.
Paul Simeon
paulsimeon@worldinsurance.com
(401) 398-8020

Vermont
Digital Insurance LLC
Jake Obar
jake.obar@onedigital.com
(802) 295-3329

Adam Osha 
adam.osha@onedigital.com
(802) 295-3329
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